~2012 Brand New !
Automation technologies Co., Ltd.
Automation technologies Co., Ltd.
Automation technologies Co.,Ltd.
Automation technologies Co., Ltd.
Automation technologies Co., Ltd.
we are since 1978
TOTAL

Sealants
■ Technical data
Type designation
■ Main application
- HVAC circulation circuits in buildings
- City water distribution system in house and apartment
- Heating circuit of house and apartment blocks
- All kind of heat exchangers
- FCU, Radiator, Convector,reheating coils.
- Circulating pumps line, replacing gate or globe
valves gives energy savings
- Booster pumps or expansion tank controls
- Cooling solutions of machines
- Replacing gate or globe valves in liquid lines
- Non-corrosive media distribution pipe lines
- TAB is recommended after proper installation.
5
VBG52.12012ABSSAA000
Connection: G = Threaded F = Flange W = weld
Type of body: Version Nr.
Port sizes: 13, 15, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 65(See summary of types)
Disk mat: B= Bonze,C= Brass,S= Sts, T= TFE, G= GTFE, X= Option
Function group: B = Balancing
Product group: V = Valve
Rated pressure PN(bar): 2=6, 3=10, 4=16, 5=20/25, 6=40
Disk type: A= A, B=B type C,D,E,F,G.....
Body finish: S=Standard, N= Nickel plated, P=Painted
Type iof port: S = Standard RPT, D=Din Flange,K=KS Flange, X = Option
Test cock Code: Port A= A, Port B= B, Port C= 0, Port D= 0,
Port E= 0 (* See type of accessories)
7= LPG, 8=R22,R104,NH3, 9 = Option
Media: 1= Water/Brines, 2= Tap water, 3=Steam/air, 4=Oil, 5=Gas 6=LNG,
Orifice size(mm): 06, 10, 12, 15, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50,
Nylon 66+fg
Nylon 66+fg
Nylon 66+fg
Carbon steel
Carbon steel
HOSTAFORM(POM)
HOSTAFORM(POM)
SUS 304
4 faces silk prints
1/10 turn silk prints
13~ 20mm :12mm
25 :15mm
32~ 65mm :20mm
Cast Bronze
Cast Bronze
Brass/Bronze/SUS
Option available
Flat, Parabolic, Profiled
Perforated, Caged
PU/POM/PC
Brass
Nickel plated/Brz/SUS
SUS 304/ 316
SUS 304
SUS 304
EPDM
EPDM
-20~150℃
Water,Brines
Glycol 50% solution
16~ 25bar(2500kPa)
0 % (shut off)
see data sheet
(PI-VBG52e)
Brass/(Nickel plated)
Silicon rubber(Inj)
Silicon band(inj)
EPDM (injection)
EPOXY
Valve handle have a round and soft edges for protecting